
 

RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

ADMISSION, 2015 

MERIT LIST 

CATEGORY -- ALL 

SUBJECT: PHILOSOPHY (HONOURS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL. NO 
RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME CATEGORY 

MARKS 

BEST OF 

4 
SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 PHIA-0029 PRIYANJANA SARKAR SC 360 94 454 

2 2 PHIA-0036 INDRANI MONDAL GEN 350 96 446 

3 3 PHIA-0047 TIYASA DE GEN 347 94 441 

4 4 PHIA-0050 SOUMI GUHA GEN 341 95 436 

5 5 PHIA-0027 NILIMA RUHIDAS SC 335 93 428 

6 6 PHIA-0021 SWAPNA SARKAR GEN 334 86 420 

7 7 PHIA-0039 SHARMISTHA DAS GEN 323 87 410 

8 8 PHIA-0032 PRIYANKA DAS GEN 327 82 409 

9 9 PHIA-0001 SWETA ROY GEN 322 84 406 

10 10 PHIA-0053 KANTA SAHA GEN 309 94 403 

11 11 PHIA-0015 SAMAYETA SINHA GEN 319 81 400 

12 11 PHIA-0002 SAYANI MAHATA GEN 323 77 400 

13 12 PHIA-0048 FARHANA PARVIN OBC 307 91 398 

14 13 PHIA-0009 PUJA MONDAL SC 303 93 396 

15 13 PHIA-0042 PAYEL BISWAS GEN 306 90 396 

16 14 PHIA-0052 NAMITA ADHIKARI GEN 306 86 392 

17 15 PHIA-0034 SRESHTHA GHOSH GEN 299 91 390 

18 16 PHIA-0003 TITHI MANDAL SC 295 92 387 

19 17 PHIA-0045 JHARNA BISWAS OBC 295 90 385 

20 18 PHIA-0012 ARATI GHOSH OBC 294 88 382 

21 19 PHIA-0026 DUHITA SAHA GEN 295 83 378 

22 20 PHIA-0004 RITUPARNA SAHA GEN 290 85 375 

23 21 PHIA-0041 AYANTIKA GHOSH GEN 299 75 374 

24 22 PHIA-0051 
BAISHAKHI 

BHATTACHARYYA 
GEN 296 74 370 

25 23 PHIA-0010 JAYETA MAHASAYA GEN 297 70 367 

26 24 PHIA-0006 SRIJANI ROY SC 288 77 365 

27 25 PHIA-0011 PUJA GHOSH GEN 284 77 361 

28 26 PHIA-0005 SRAYASHI SAHA GEN 281 75 356 

29 27 PHIA-0023 URMILA DAS GEN 266 84 350 

30 28 PHIA-0049 PIYALI MONDAL SC 268 80 348 

31 29 PHIA-0014 TANUSRI MANDAL SC 267 80 347 
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32 30 PHIA-0022 SARMISHTHA GHORUI GEN 274 70 344 

33 31 PHIA-0020 DEBASMITA MAJI GEN 247 70 317 

34 32 PHIA-0017 POUSHALI KHAN GEN 247 68 315 

35 32 PHIA-0033 
SUBHRACHITA 

MUKHERJEE 
GEN 258 57 315 

36 33 PHIA-0030 ANIMIKA MANDAL SC 247 60 307 

37 34 PHIA-0046 LIPIKA SARKAR SC 243 60 303 

38 35 PHIA-0040 RITA BHATTACHARYA GEN 233 65 298 

39 36 PHIA-0044 TANUSREE HATI SC 236 61 297 

40 37 PHIA-0007 RAISHA DUTTA GEN 231 60 291 

41 38 PHIA-0031 NARGIS KHATUN OBC 224 60 284 

42 39 PHIA-0043 SHIPRA MAHATO ST 220 55 275 

        



                         RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

ADMISSION, 2015 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT: PHILOSOPHY (HONOURS) 

CATEGORY - SC 

RANK 

NO FORM NO NAME 
MARKS 

BEST 

OF 4 
SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 PHIA-00 29 PRIYANJANA SARKAR 360 94 454 

2 PHIA-0027 NILIMA RUHIDAS 335 93 428 

3 PHIA-0009 PUJA MONDAL 303 93 396 

4 PHIA-0003 TITHI MANDAL 295 92 387 

5 PHIA-0006 SRIJANI ROY 288 77 365 

6 PHIA-0049 PIYALI MONDAL 268 80 348 

7 PHIA-0014 TANUSRI MANDAL 267 80 347 

8 PHIA-00 30 ANIMIKA MANDAL 247 60 307 

9 PHIA-00 46 LIPIKA SARKAR 243 60 303 

10 PHIA-00 44 TANUSREE HATI 236 61 297 

      

 

                

               

CATEGORY - ST 

RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME 

MARKS 

BEST 

OF 4 
SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 PHIA-0043 SHIPRA MAHATO 220 55 275 

 

 

 

CATEGORY – OBC 

RANK 

NO 

FORM NO NAME MARKS 

BEST 

OF 4 

SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 PHIA-0048 FARHANA PARVIN 307 91 398 

2 PHIA-0045 JHARNA BISWAS 295 90 385 

3 PHIA-0012 ARATI GHOSH 294 88 382 

4 PHIA-00 31 NARGIS KHATUN 224 60 284 

 


